
St. Maximilian Kolbe Catholic Community
List of Events (09/01/2018 - 06/29/2019)Monday, November 19, 2018  1:29 pm

Event Name Start Date Day End DateStart TimeEnd Time Organization Name Facility Name
09/16/2018 Sun 09/16/2018 11:00 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
09/23/2018 Sun 09/23/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

09/30/2018 Sun 09/30/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

10/07/2018 Sun 10/07/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

10/14/2018 Sun 10/14/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
10/21/2018 Sun 10/21/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
10/28/2018 Sun 10/28/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

11/04/2018 Sun 11/04/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

11/11/2018 Sun 11/11/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
11/17/2018 Sat 11/17/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PMRCIA Day of Reflection

#1
RCIA Kolbe Hall

11/17/2018 Sat 11/17/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PMRCIA Day of Reflection
#1

RCIA Kolbe Hall Gathering
Space

11/17/2018 Sat 11/17/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PMRCIA Day of Reflection
#1

RCIA Kolbe Hall Kitchen

11/17/2018 Sat 11/17/2018 8:30 AM 12:30 PMRCIA Day of Reflection
#1

RCIA Kolbe Room

11/18/2018 Sun 11/18/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

12/02/2018 Sun 12/02/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
12/09/2018 Sun 12/09/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

12/16/2018 Sun 12/16/2018 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

01/06/2019 Sun 01/06/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

01/13/2019 Sun 01/13/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
01/20/2019 Sun 01/20/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
01/27/2019 Sun 01/27/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

02/03/2019 Sun 02/03/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

02/10/2019 Sun 02/10/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

02/17/2019 Sun 02/17/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
02/24/2019 Sun 02/24/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
03/02/2019 Sat 03/02/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Relection

#2
RCIA 215

03/02/2019 Sat 03/02/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Relection
#2

RCIA 216

03/02/2019 Sat 03/02/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Relection
#2

RCIA 217

03/02/2019 Sat 03/02/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Relection
#2

RCIA Church

03/02/2019 Sat 03/02/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Relection
#2

RCIA Gajowniczek Bldg Kitchen

03/02/2019 Sat 03/02/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Relection
#2

RCIA Gajowniczek Gathering
Space

03/03/2019 Sun 03/03/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
03/10/2019 Sun 03/10/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
03/17/2019 Sun 03/17/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

03/24/2019 Sun 03/24/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

03/31/2019 Sun 03/31/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
04/07/2019 Sun 04/07/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
04/13/2019 Sat 04/13/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Reflection

#3
RCIA 201

04/13/2019 Sat 04/13/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Reflection
#3

RCIA 215

04/13/2019 Sat 04/13/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Reflection
#3

RCIA 216

04/13/2019 Sat 04/13/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Reflection
#3

RCIA 217

04/13/2019 Sat 04/13/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Reflection
#3

RCIA Gajowniczek Bldg Kitchen
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Event Name Start Date Day End DateStart TimeEnd Time Organization Name Facility Name
04/13/2019 Sat 04/13/2019 8:30 AM 12:00 PMR.C.I.A. Day of Reflection

#3
RCIA Gajowniczek Gathering

Space
04/14/2019 Sun 04/14/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

04/28/2019 Sun 04/28/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

05/05/2019 Sun 05/05/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
05/12/2019 Sun 05/12/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)
05/19/2019 Sun 05/19/2019 11:30 AM 1:00 PMR.C.I.A. Session RCIA 215/6 (Group)

Number Printed:  48


